
SWD GmbH
exclusive selling:
Uwe Wannags, Hard- + Softwaredistribution e.K.
Web: www.swd.de Email: sales@swd.de
Tel.: +49 4106 6109-0 Fax.: +49 4106 6109-40

Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-ADVANCED SERIAL PROTOCOL ANALYZER

CFR-232ANALYZER BUNDLE-M1232ANALYZER BUNDLE-M1  Erweiterter serieller
Protokollanalysator (Bundle # M1)

339,95 EUR 0,5 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER BUNDLE-M2232ANALYZER BUNDLE-M2  Advanced Serial Protocol
Analyzer (Bundle #M2)

552,45 EUR 0,5 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER BUNDLE-M3232ANALYZER BUNDLE-M3  Advanced Serial Protocol
Analyzer (Bundle # M3)

662,95 EUR 0,6 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER BUNDLE-S1232ANALYZER BUNDLE-S1  Advanced Serial Protocol
Analyzer (Bundle #S1)

127,45 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER BUNDLE-S2232ANALYZER BUNDLE-S2  Advanced Serial Protocol
Analyzer (Bundle #S2)

237,95 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER BUNDLE-S3232ANALYZER BUNDLE-S3  Advanced Serial Protocol
Analyzer (Bundle #S3)

288,95 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER BUNDLE-U1232ANALYZER BUNDLE-U1  Advanced Serial Protocol
Analyzer (Bundle #U1)

679,95 EUR 0,8 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-232ANALYZER BUNDLE-U2232ANALYZER BUNDLE-U2  Advanced Serial Protokoll
Analyzer (Bundle # U2)

1.189,95 EUR 0,8 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER BUNDLE-U3232ANALYZER BUNDLE-U3  Advanced Serial Protocol
Analyzer (Bundle #U3)

1.460,25 EUR 0,8 kg

CFR-232Analyzer-CD 232Analyzer-CD CommFront RS232 Analyzer, Backup
CD

12,70 EUR 0,01 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER-ML 232ANALYZER-ML Advanced Serial-Protocol Analyzer
(Multi-License)

237,95 EUR 0 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER-SL 232ANALYZER-SL Advanced Serial-Protocol Analyzer
(Single-License)

67,95 EUR 0 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER-UL 232ANALYZER-UL Advanced Serial-Protocol Analyzer
(Unlimited-Site-License)

420,70 EUR 0 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER-UP1 232ANALYZER-UP1  Advanced Serial-Protocol
Analyzer (Upgrading: Single to Multi-License)

178,50 EUR 0 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Pricelist
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CFR-232ANALYZER-UP2 232ANALYZER-UP2  Advanced Serial-Protocol
Analyzer (Upgrading: Single to Site-License)

361,25 EUR 0 kg

CFR-232ANALYZER-UP3 232ANALYZER-UP3  Advanced Serial-Protocol
Analyzer (Upgrading: Multi to Site-License)

182,75 EUR 0 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
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CFR-Ethernet Cables and Connectors

CFR-CAT-5E_BLACK-1 CAT-5E_BLACK-1  FTP CAT-5e Cable with Spring
Protector - Black 3m

5,05 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-CAT-5E_BLUE-1 CAT-5E_BLUE-1 FTP CAT-5e Cable with Spring
Protector - Blue 3m

5,05 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-CAT-6_RED-1 CAT-6_RED-1 FTP CAT-6 Cable with Spring Protector -
Red 3m

8,45 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-CAT-6_YELLOW-1 CAT-6_YELLOW-1 FTP CAT-6 Cable with Spring
Protector - Yellow 3m

8,45 EUR 0,3 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.
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CFR-ETHERNET TO FIBER OPTIC CONVERTERS

CFR-FBR-Ethernet-2 (MM / FC)Industrial 10/100M Ethernet to Fiber Optic Media
Converter (MultiMode/FC) Part Number:
FBR-Ethernet-2 (MM/FC)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

72,20 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FBR-Ethernet-2 (MM / SC)Industrial 10/100M Ethernet to Fiber Optic Media
Converter (MultiMode/SC) Part Number:
FBR-Ethernet-2 (MM / SC)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

72,20 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FBR-Ethernet-2 (MM / ST)Industrial 10/100M Ethernet to Fiber Optic Media
Converter (MultiMode/ST) Part Number:
FBR-Ethernet-2 (MM / ST)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

72,20 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FBR-Ethernet-2 (SM / FC)Industrial 10/100M Ethernet to Fiber Optic Media
Converter (SingleMode/FC) Part Number:
FBR-Ethernet-2 (SM / FC)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

80,70 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FBR-Ethernet-2 (SM / SC)Industrial 10/100M Ethernet to Fiber Optic Media
Converter (SingleMode/SC) Part Number:
FBR-Ethernet-2 (SM / SC)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

80,70 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FBR-Ethernet-2 (SM / ST)Industrial 10/100M Ethernet zu Fiber Optic Media
Converter (Single Mode / ST) FBR-Ethernet-2 (SM /
ST)(optional Stecker/Plug CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR
4,-)

80,70 EUR 0,4 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Pricelist
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CFR-Fiber Optic Cables and Connectors

CFR-FOA-SC_fem-LC_fem-SMFiber Optic Adapter SC(female) to LC(female)
Singlemode Simplex

21,00 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-FPC-MM-FC-FC-3M-1FPC-MM-FC-FC-3M-1 10ft (3m) LSZH Fiber Optic
Patch Cord - MM / FC-FC

16,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-FPC-MM-FC-FC-5M-1FPC-MM-FC-FC-5M-1 16ft (5m) LSZH Fiber Optic
Patch Cord - MM / FC-FC

19,50 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-FPC-MM-SC-SC-20M-164ft (20m) LSZH Fiber Optic Patch Cord - MM/SC-SC
Part Number: FPC-MM-SC-SC-20M-1

36,50 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FPC-MM-SC-SC-3M-1FPC-MM-SC-SC-3M-1 10ft (3m) LSZH Fiber Optic
Patch Cord - MM / SC-SC

16,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-FPC-MM-SC-SC-5M-1FPC-MM-SC-SC-5M-1 16ft (5m) LSZH Fiber Optic
Patch Cord - MM / SC-SC

19,50 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-FPC-MM-ST-SC-3M-1FPC-MM-ST-SC-3M-1 10ft (3m) LSZH Fiber Optic
Patch Cord - MM / ST-SC

16,95 EUR 0,2 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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CFR-FPC-MM-ST-SC-5M-1FPC-MM-ST-SC-5M-1 16ft (5m) LSZH Fiber Optic
Patch Cord - MM / ST-SC

19,50 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-FPC-MM-ST-ST-3M-1FPC-MM-ST-ST-3M-1 10ft (3m) LSZH Fiber Optic
Patch Cord - MM / ST-ST

16,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-FPC-MM-ST-ST-5M-1FPC-MM-ST-ST-5M-1 16ft (5m) LSZH Fiber Optic
Patch Cord - MM / ST-ST

19,50 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-FPC-SM-FC-FC-3M-1FPC-SM-FC-FC-3M-1 10ft (3m) LSZH Fiber Optic Patch
Cord - SM / FC-FC

16,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-FPC-SM-FC-FC-5M-1FPC-SM-FC-FC-5M-1 16ft (5m) LSZH Fiber Optic Patch
Cord - SM / FC-FC

19,50 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-FPC-SM-SC-SC-3M-1FPC-SM-SC-SC-3M-1 10ft (3m) LSZH Fiber Optic
Patch Cord - SM / SC-SC

16,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-FPC-SM-SC-SC-5M-1FPC-SM-SC-SC-5M-1 16ft (5m) LSZH Fiber Optic
Patch Cord - SM / SC-SC

19,50 EUR 0,3 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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CFR-FPC-SM-ST-SC-3M-1FPC-SM-ST-SC-3M-1 10ft (3m) LSZH Fiber Optic Patch
Cord - SM / ST-SC

16,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-FPC-SM-ST-SC-5M-1FPC-SM-ST-SC-5M-1 16ft (5m) LSZH Fiber Optic Patch
Cord - SM / ST-SC

19,50 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-FPC-SM-ST-ST-3M-1FPC-SM-ST-ST-3M-1 10ft (3m) LSZH Fiber Optic Patch
Cord - SM / ST-ST

16,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-FPC-SM-ST-ST-5M-1FPC-SM-ST-ST-5M-1 16ft (5m) LSZH Fiber Optic Patch
Cord - SM / ST-ST

19,50 EUR 0,3 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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CFR-Power Supplies

CFR-MW-GE12I05-P1J MW-GE12I05-P1J CommFront MEANWELL 5VDC
MEANWELL 5VDC REGULATED POWER ADAPTER
WITH internationale PLUGs

21,20 EUR 0,15 kg

CFR-MW-GE12I12-P1J MW-GE12I12-P1J CommFront MEANWELL 12VDC
MEANWELL 5VDC REGULATED POWER ADAPTER
WITH internationale PLUGs

21,20 EUR 0,15 kg

CFR-PLUG-US-EU2 Brennenstuhl travel adapter plug travel adapter US / EU 3,50 EUR 0,05 kg

CFR-PLUG-US-EU2-UK AC 250V 10/16A US UK Socket to EU 2 Pin Plug Travel
Adapter Converter

3,50 EUR 0,05 kg

CFR-PLUG-US-EU3 PLUG-US-EU3 Universal Travel Adapter Power Plug
Adapter Travel Converter US UK to EU (EN) Plug,
Travel Plug / Adapter Plug Universal to DE and for the
EU, White

3,50 EUR 0,05 kg

CFR-PWR-5-US-2 PWR-5-US-2 CommFront 5VDC Regulated Power
Adapter Input 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, US Plug(EU/UK
optional)

12,70 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-PWR-9-US-2 PWR-9-US-2 CommFront 9VDC Regulated Power
Adapter Input 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, US Plug(EU/UK
optional)

12,70 EUR 0,1 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Pricelist
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CFR-PWR2-5_US-2 PWR2-5_US-2 CommFront 5VDC Regulated Power
Adapter Input 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, US Plug(EU/UK
optional)

12,70 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-PWR3-5_IN-2 PWR3-5_IN-2 CommFront 5VDC Regulated Power
Adapter Input 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, US Plug(EU/UK
optional)

16,95 EUR 0,15 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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CFR-RS232 / RS485 / RS422 / ETHERNET SURGE PROTECTORS

CFR-SPD-422-1  4-wire RS422 Surge Protector (Passive; 3-stage surge
protection; DIN-rail mount)

59,45 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-SPD-485-1  2-wire RS485 Surge Protector (Passive; 3-stage surge
protection; DIN-rail mount)

55,20 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-SPD-ETH-1 10/100/1000M Ethernet Surge Protector (Passive;
2-stage surge protection; DIN-rail mount)

59,45 EUR 0,1 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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CFR-RS232 / RS485 / RS422 / SERIAL TO FIBER OPTIC CONVERTERS

CFR-FBR-Serial-2 (MM / FC)Industrial RS232/RS485/RS422 to Fiber Optic Media
Converter (MultiMode/FC) Part Number: FBR-Serial-2
(MM / FC)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

140,20 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FBR-Serial-2 (MM / SC)Industrial RS232/RS485/RS422 to Fiber Optic Media
Converter (MultiMode/SC) Part Number: FBR-Serial-2
(MM/SC)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

140,20 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FBR-Serial-2 (MM / ST)Industrial RS232/RS485/RS422 to Fiber Optic Media
Converter (Multi Mode/ST) Part Number: FBR-Serial-2
(MM / ST)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

140,20 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FBR-Serial-2 (SM / FC)Industrielle RS232/RS485/RS422t to Fiber Optic Media
Converter (SingleMode/FC) Part Number: FBR-Serial-2
(SM / FC)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

157,20 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FBR-Serial-2 (SM / SC)Industrielle RS232/RS485/RS422 to Fiber Optic Media
Converter (Single Mode / SC) Part number:
FBR-Serial-2 (SM / SC)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

157,20 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-FBR-Serial-2 (SM / ST)IIndustrielle RS232/RS485/RS422 zu Fiber Optic Media
Converter (Single Mode / ST) Part number:
FBR-Serial-2 (SM / ST)(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

157,20 EUR 0,4 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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CFR-RS232 / RS485 / RS422 / SERIAL TO MULTI-DROP FIBER OPTIC CONVERTERS

CFR-FBR(M)-Seriall-2(MM / FC)CommFront FBR(M)-Serial-2(MM / FC) INDUSTRIAL
RS232 / RS422 / RS485 to Multi-Drop-LWL-Converter

318,70 EUR 0,5 kg

CFR-FBR(M)-Seriall-2(MM / SC)CommFront FBR(M)-Serial-2(MM / SC) INDUSTRIAL
RS232 / RS422 / RS485 to Multi-Drop-LWL-Konverter

318,70 EUR 0,5 kg

CFR-FBR(M)-Seriall-2(MM / ST)CommFront FBR(M)-Serial-2(MM / ST) INDUSTRIAL
RS232 / RS422 / RS485 to Multi-Drop-LWL-Converter

318,70 EUR 0,5 kg

CFR-FBR(M)-Seriall-2(SM / FC)CommFront FBR(M)-Serial-2(SM / FC) INDUSTRIAL
RS232 / RS422 / RS485 to Multi-Drop-LWL-Converter

335,70 EUR 0,5 kg

CFR-FBR(M)-Seriall-2(SM / SC)CommFront FBR(M)-Serial-2(SM / SC) INDUSTRIAL
RS232 / RS422 / RS485 to Multi-Drop-LWL-Konverter

335,70 EUR 0,5 kg

CFR-FBR(M)-Seriall-2(SM / ST)CommFront FBR(M)-Serial-2(SM / ST) INDUSTRIAL
RS232 / RS422 / RS485 to Multi-Drop-LWL-Konverter

335,70 EUR 0,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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CFR-RS232 / RS485 / RS422 / TTL SERIAL CONVERTERS

CFR-CVT-422-1 CVT-422-1 Industrial Port-Powered RS232 to RS422
Converter

28,00 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-422-3 CVT-422-3 Industrial Opto-Isolated Port-Powered
RS232 to RS422 Converter

55,20 EUR 0,06 kg

CFR-CVT-485-1 CVT-485-1 Industrial Port-Powered RS232 to RS485
Converter

28,00 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-485A-1 CVT-485A-1 Slim Industrial Port-Powered RS232 to
RS485 Converter

21,20 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-485_422-1 CVT-485_422-1  RS232 to RS485 / RS422 Converter
(Industrial / Port-Powered)

39,00 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-485_422-1(25) CVT-485_422-1(25)  25-pin RS232 to RS485 / RS422
Converter (Industrial / Port-Powered)

39,05 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-485_422-3 CVT-485_422-3 Industrial Opto-Isolated Port-Powered
RS232 to RS485 / RS422 Converter

59,45 EUR 0,1 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Pricelist
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CFR-CVT-485_422-3(25) CVT-485_422-3(25) Industrial 25-pin Opto-Isolated
Port-Powered RS232 to RS485 / RS422 Converter

59,45 EUR 0,15 kg

CFR-CVT-485_422-4 CVT-485_422-4 industrial Externally-Powered
Opto-Isolated RS232 to RS485 / RS422 Converter incl.
PS (optional Stecker/Plug CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR
4,-)

83,25 EUR 0,45 kg

CFR-TTL-232-1 TTL-232-1 Industrial Port-Powered RS232 to TTL 5V
Converter

28,00 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-TTL-485-2 TTL-485-2 Industrial Externally-Powered RS485 to TTL
5V Converter incl. PS(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

36,50 EUR 0,15 kg

CFR-TTL-485-2+PLUG-US-EU2TTL-485-2+PLUG-US-EU2 Industrial
Externally-Powered RS485 to TTL 5V Converter incl.
PS(incl. Stecker/Plug CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

40,00 EUR 0,15 kg

CFR-TTL-485-2+PWR-5_US-2TTL-485-2+PWR-5_US-2 RS485 to TTL Converter /
Adapter (Industrial)

36,50 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-TTL-485-2noPS Industrial Externally-Powered RS485 to TTL 5V
Converter no PS

34,00 EUR 0,1 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-TTL-485_422-2 Industrial Externally-Powered RS485/RS422 to TTL 5V
Converter incl. PS(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

50,95 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-TTL-485_422-2+PWR-5_US-2TTL-485_422-2+PWR-5_US-2 RS422 / RS485 to TTL
Converter / TTL Repeater (Industrial)

50,95 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-TTL33-232-1 Industrial Port-Powered RS232 to TTL 3.3V Converter 28,00 EUR 0,05 kg

CFR-USB-Serial-3 Opto-Isolated USB to RS232/RS485/RS422 Serial
Converter incl. USB CD

101,95 EUR 0,45 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Pricelist
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CFR-RS232 / RS485 / RS422 / TTL SERIAL REPEATERS & HUBS

CFR-HUB-485-4 Industrial Opto-Isolated RS485 Hub
(Externally-powered), (optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

127,45 EUR 0,45 kg

CFR-HUB-485-4-EU Industrial Opto-Isolated RS485 Hub
(Externally-powered) + CFR-PLUG-US-EU2

138,96 EUR 0,45 kg

CFR-HUB-SERIAL-4 HUB-SERIAL-4 Opto-Isolated
RS232/RS485/RS422(4-Wire) 4-Port Hub / Splitter
(Industrial)

159,75 EUR 0,5 kg

CFR-RPT-232-3 Industrial Port-Powered Opto-Isolated RS232
Repeater(Works in pair)

23,75 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-RPT-485_422-2 Industrial RS485 to RS422 Converter / RS485 RS422
Repeater incl. PS(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

59,45 EUR 0,15 kg

CFR-RPT-485_422-4 Industrial Opto-Isolated RS485 RS422 Converter /
RS485 to RS422 Repeater incl. PS(optional
Stecker/Plug CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

101,95 EUR 0,35 kg

CFR-TTL-485-2+PLUG-US-EU2TTL-485-2+PLUG-US-EU2 Industrial
Externally-Powered RS485 to TTL 5V Converter incl.
PS(incl. Stecker/Plug CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

40,00 EUR 0,15 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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SWD GmbH
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Web: www.swd.de Email: sales@swd.de
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-TTL-485_422-2 Industrial Externally-Powered RS485/RS422 to TTL 5V
Converter incl. PS(optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

50,95 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-TTL-485_422-2+PWR-5_US-2TTL-485_422-2+PWR-5_US-2 RS422 / RS485 to TTL
Converter / TTL Repeater (Industrial)

50,95 EUR 0,1 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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SWD GmbH
exclusive selling:
Uwe Wannags, Hard- + Softwaredistribution e.K.
Web: www.swd.de Email: sales@swd.de
Tel.: +49 4106 6109-0 Fax.: +49 4106 6109-40

Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-RS232 / RS485 / RS422 OPTO ISOLATORS/ ISOLATED CONVERTERS

CFR-CVT-232A(C)-3 CVT-232A(C)-3 RS232 Opto-Isolator (3-Wire / Industrial
/ Port-Powered / Custom-made with Reversed Bolts and
Nuts)

31,40 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-232A-3 CVT-232A-3, 3-Wire Industrial Port-Powered RS232
Isolator

30,55 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-232A-4 CVT-232A-4, HIGH-SPEED EXTERNALLY-POWERED
RS232 ISOLATOR (3-WIRE)

40,75 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-232B(C)-3 CVT-232B(C)-3 RS232 Opto-Isolator (7-Wire / Industrial
/ Port-Powered / Custom-made with Reversed Bolts and
Nuts)

51,80 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-232B-3 7-Wire Industrial Port-Powered RS232 Isolator 50,95 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-422-3 CVT-422-3 Industrial Opto-Isolated Port-Powered
RS232 to RS422 Converter

55,20 EUR 0,06 kg

CFR-CVT-485-3 Industrial Opto-Isolated Port-Powered RS232 to RS485
Converter

55,20 EUR 0,05 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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exclusive selling:
Uwe Wannags, Hard- + Softwaredistribution e.K.
Web: www.swd.de Email: sales@swd.de
Tel.: +49 4106 6109-0 Fax.: +49 4106 6109-40

Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-CVT-485_422-3 CVT-485_422-3 Industrial Opto-Isolated Port-Powered
RS232 to RS485 / RS422 Converter

59,45 EUR 0,1 kg

CFR-CVT-485_422-3(25) CVT-485_422-3(25) Industrial 25-pin Opto-Isolated
Port-Powered RS232 to RS485 / RS422 Converter

59,45 EUR 0,15 kg

CFR-CVT-485_422-4 CVT-485_422-4 industrial Externally-Powered
Opto-Isolated RS232 to RS485 / RS422 Converter incl.
PS (optional Stecker/Plug CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR
4,-)

83,25 EUR 0,45 kg

CFR-HUB-485-4 Industrial Opto-Isolated RS485 Hub
(Externally-powered), (optional Stecker/Plug
CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

127,45 EUR 0,45 kg

CFR-HUB-485-4-EU Industrial Opto-Isolated RS485 Hub
(Externally-powered) + CFR-PLUG-US-EU2

138,96 EUR 0,45 kg

CFR-HUB-SERIAL-4 HUB-SERIAL-4 Opto-Isolated
RS232/RS485/RS422(4-Wire) 4-Port Hub / Splitter
(Industrial)

159,75 EUR 0,5 kg

CFR-RPT-485_422-4 Industrial Opto-Isolated RS485 RS422 Converter /
RS485 to RS422 Repeater incl. PS(optional
Stecker/Plug CFR-PLUG-US-EU2=EUR 4,-)

101,95 EUR 0,35 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Uwe Wannags, Hard- + Softwaredistribution e.K.
Web: www.swd.de Email: sales@swd.de
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-Serial Cables and Connectors

CFR-CBL-DB9F_DB25M-1CBL-DB9F_DB25M-1 DB9 Female to DB25 Male Cable
3 m

8,45 EUR 0,15 kg

CFR-CBL-DB9M_F-1 CBL-DB9M_F-1 DB9 Male-Female Cable 3 m 8,45 EUR 0,15 kg

CFR-CBL-Full-1A CommFront Serial RS232 Monitor / Control
cable(Full-Dupex) with Signal Monitor

38,20 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-CBL-Half-1 CommFront Serial RS232 Monitor / Control
cable(Half-Dupex)

29,70 EUR 0,35 kg

CFR-DB9-TB1-1 CommFront Terminal Block Type 1(CVT-485-1/485-3,
TTL-485-2)

12,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-DB9-TB2-1 CommFront Terminal Block Type
2(CVT-485-422-1/3/-1(25)/-3(25)RPT-485-422-2,
TTL-485-422-2)

12,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-DB9-TB3-1 CommFront Terminal Block Type 3(CVT-422-1/422-3) 12,95 EUR 0,2 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-DB9-TB4-1 CommFront Terminal Block Type 4(RPT-232-3) 12,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-DB9-TB5-1 CommFront Terminal Block Type
5(TTL-232-1/-485-2/-485-422-2/TTL33-232-1)

12,95 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-DB9F-TB-1 DB9F-TB-1 DB9 Female to Terminal Block 8,45 EUR 0,05 kg

CFR-DB9M-TB-1 DB9M-TB-1 DB9 male to Terminal Block 8,45 EUR 0,05 kg

CFR-GCH-25_FF-1 GCH-25_FF-1 DB25 Gender Changer (Female-Female)
mini

5,05 EUR 0,05 kg

CFR-GCH-9_FF-1 DB9 Gender Changer (Female-Female) mini 5,05 EUR 0,05 kg

CFR-GCH-9__MM-1  5,05 EUR 0,05 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-mGCH-25_MM-1 GCH-25_MM-1 DB25 Gender Changer (male-male)
mini

4,95 EUR 0,05 kg

CFR-mGCH-9__MF-1 DB-9 male to female Gender Changer Model:
mGCH-9_MF-1 is a high-quality, high performance DB
-9 Male to Female Gender Changer, which are used to
connect two DB-9 male / female con

5,06 EUR 0,05 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-USB / RS232 / RS485 / RS422 OPTO ISOLATORS

CFR-USB-ISO-3 USB 2.0 Isolator (Port-powered; 5000V isolation;
1.5Mbps/12Mbps; No driver needed)

67,95 EUR 0,35 kg

CFR-USB-Serial-3 Opto-Isolated USB to RS232/RS485/RS422 Serial
Converter incl. USB CD

101,95 EUR 0,45 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-USB Cables and Connectors

CFR-CBL-USB_AB1 CBL-USB_AB-1 USB Type A Male to Type B Male
Conversion Cable 5 m

8,45 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-CBL-USB_MF-1 CBL-USB_MF-1 USB TYPE A MALE TO TYPE A
FEMALE EXTENSION CABLE 5 m

8,45 EUR 0,2 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-USB REPEATERS / EXTENDERS / HUBS

CFR-USB-232H-3 USB TO RS232 HUB (4-PORT / INDUSTRIAL) 186,95 EUR 0,45 kg

CFR-USB-HUB-2(2.0/4-port)USB 2.0 Hub (4-port) (Up to 480Mbps; No driver
needed)

152,95 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-USB-HUB-2(2.0/7-port)USB 2.0 Hub (7-port) (Up to 480Mbps; No driver
needed)

253,25 EUR 0,4 kg

CFR-USB-RPT-1 USB 2.0 Extender Cable (Extend up to 16ft or 5m;
Port-powered; 1.5Mbps/12Mbps/480Mbps; No driver
needed)

21,20 EUR 0,35 kg

CFR-USB-RPT-2 USB EXTENDER / REPEATER (INDUSTRIAL) 63,70 EUR 0,1 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-USB TO RS232 / RS485 / RS422 / TTL / SERIAL / ETHERNET CONVERTERS

CFR-USB-232-1 CommFront Port-Power USB to single Serial Adapters,
incl. USB CD

25,45 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-USB-232-1+TTL-232-1CommFront Port-powered USB to TTL 5.0 V
CONVERTER / Adapters incl. USB CD

53,50 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-USB-232-1+TTL33-232-1CommFront Port-powered USB to TTL 3.3 V
CONVERTER / Adapters incl. USB CD

53,50 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-USB-232A-1 CommFront Port-powered USB to dual Serial Adapters,
incl. USB CD

33,95 EUR 0,12 kg

CFR-USB-232A-1+2xTTL-232-1CommFront Port-powered USB to dual TTL 5.0 V
CONVERTER / Adapters incl. USB CD

88,20 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-USB-232A-1+2xTTL33-232-1CommFront Port-powered USB to dual TTL 3.3 V
CONVERTER / Adapters incl. USB CD

88,20 EUR 0,3 kg

CFR-USB-422-1 CommFront Port-powered USB TO RS422
CONVERTER / ADAPTER

32,25 EUR 0,2 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Manufacturer:  COMMFRONT LTD.

Pricelist
article description price weight

CFR-USB-485-1 CommFront Port-powered USB TO RS485
CONVERTER / ADAPTER

32,25 EUR 0,2 kg

CFR-USB-Serial-3 Opto-Isolated USB to RS232/RS485/RS422 Serial
Converter incl. USB CD

101,95 EUR 0,45 kg

CFR-USB30-ETH-1 USB 3.0 ZU GIGABIT ETHERNET KONVERTER 40,75 EUR 0,2 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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